Letnja liga Beograda 2011
Beograd, 8. - 16.10.2011
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Decaci, 200m Prsno/Breast

18 godina i mladi

Rezultati
Limit 13 - 14: 3:40.42; 15 - 16: 3:24.59; 17 - 18: 3:12.50
Bodova: FINA 2008
Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova 100m 200m
10 godina i mladi
1. PETROVIC, Pavle 01 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 3:25.76 245 1:42.44 1:43.32
2. JOKIC, Aleksandar 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 3:26.20 244 1:41.74 1:44.46
3. DOBRIC, Aleksa 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 3:28.26 237 1:43.34 1:44.92
4. STEVANOVIC, Andrija 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 3:50.87 174 1:53.62 1:57.25
5. GRUJCIC, Marko 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:54.77 165 1:55.17 1:59.60
6. SPAIC, Nikola 02 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 3:59.08 156 1:53.63 2:05.45
7. LEKIC, Stefan 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 4:09.02 138 2:02.10 2:06.92
8. PANTELIC, Nikola 02 TENT 4:09.24 138 2:10.05 1:59.19
9. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 4:27.33 112 2:07.84 2:19.49
10. DEVRNJA, Grigorije 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 4:28.75 110 2:11.83 2:16.92
11. KISIC, Aleksa 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 4:29.37 109 2:12.03 2:17.34
12. JOSIC, Vuk 03 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 4:48.74 89 2:20.05 2:28.69
13. LESENDRIC, Ognjen 02 Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek 4:54.26 84 2:29.44 2:24.82
DSQ ILIC, Luka 02 TENT 4:29.28 2:12.38 2:16.90
DSQ JEVTIC, Mihailo 03 Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek 5:42.26 2:46.12 2:56.14
11 godina
1. SMILJEVIC, Petar 00 PK "Crvena Zvezda" BGD 3:26.65 242 1:47.67 1:38.98
2. RADOJEVIC, Pavle 00 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 3:27.29 240 1:42.34 1:44.95
3. BABIC M, Dusan 00 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 3:33.86 218 1:44.07 1:49.79
4. VUKOTIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:45.57 186 1:50.00 1:55.57
5. JOVICIC, Stefan 00  TENT 3:52.37 170 1:49.18 2:03.19
6. MITIC, Luka 00 PK "Crvena Zvezda" BGD 3:50.30 156 1:56.78 2:02.52
7. MARKOVIC, Radovan 00 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 3:59.82 155 1:55.89 2:03.93
8. ILIC, Strahinja 00  TENT 4:00.84 153 2:03.05 1:57.79
9. DJAJIC, Matija 00 PK ,,Barakuda" 4:03.01 149 1:57.34 2:05.67
10. BABOVIC, Boris 00 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 4:04.53 146 2:00.18 2:04.35
11. MILISAVLIAVIC, Marko 00 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 4:08.38 139 1:57.76 2:10.62
12. BOJANIC, Aleksandar 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4:11.38 135 2:00.25 2:11.13
13. TRIPKOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 4:2752 112 2:10.18 2:17.34
DSQ LEKIC, Jovan 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 4:12.48 2:01.97 2:10.51
DSQ DJORDJEVIC Z, Aleksa 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 4:25.25 2:11.01 2:14.24
12 godina
1. MAKSIMOVIC, Milos 99 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 2:5155 423 1:22.79 1:28.76
2. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 3:01.83 355 1:26.41 1:35.42
3. VELICKOVIC, Dimitrije 99 PK "Crvena Zvezda" BGD 3:11.68 303 1:33.78 1:37.90
4. DANILOVIC, Marko 929 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 3:23.04 255 1:38.14 1:44.90
5. FENK, David 99 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 3:3843 205 1:47.59 1:50.84
6. MILADINOVIC, Mihajlo 99 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 3:39.55 202 1:45.22 1:54.33
7. BRUSIN, Filip 99 NUN Beograd 3:4445 189 1:48.39 1:56.06
8. BOGICEVIC, Marko 99 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 3:44.78 188 1:51.34 1:53.44
9. ROMIC, Aleksandar 929 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 3:49.61 177 1:52.79 1:56.82
10. GAVRILOVIC, Sergej 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:49.76 176 1:53.18 1:56.58
11. DODIC, Aleksandar 99 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 3:55.23 164
DSQ TERZIC, Nemanja 99 Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek 3:39.12 1:47.41 1:51.71
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13 - 14 godina

MITROVIC, Kosta
ERCEGOVIC, Uros
MILOSEVIC, Balsa
MITROVIC, Nikola
RISTIC, Igor
RADULOQVIC, Uros
VASOVIC, Nikola
ADAMOVIC, Pavle
TERZIC, Mladen

10. SRECKOVIC, Nikola

11. ISAKOQVIC, Slobodan

12. ACIMOVIC, Petar
DSQ TANASKOVIC, Lazar

©oNOO~WDNE

15 - 16 godina

LAZAREVIC, Aleksandar
KURIJA, Lazar
MILOSEVIC, Marko
DENIC, Strahinja
STAMENKOVIC, Milos
RACE, Bozidar
MARTINOVIC, Luka
SIMIC, Vladimir
LJUBENOQVIC, Djordje
SAVOVIC, Milan
NIKOLIC, Milos

CLO®NOUT~WLNE

o
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17 - 18 godina

1. VIDOVIC, Djuro
2. KARAN, Petar
3. MIJUSKOVIC, Nikola

VK-EXH DJUROVIC, Todo
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, Decaci, 200m Prsno/Breast

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd
PK "Crvena Zvezda" BGD
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd
Plivacki Vaterpolo klub "Zemun
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd
Plivacki klub,, Tek"Tek

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
TENT

Plivacki Vaterpolo klub "Zemun

PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd
TENT

Plivacki Vaterpolo klub "Zemun
PK "BPK" Bgd

PK "BPK" Bgd

PK ,,Barakuda"
Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd

PK ,,Barakuda"

2:50.77
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3:12.88
3:13.00
3:17.66
3:17.72
3:18.47
3:33.69
3:40.90
3:45.37
3:45.57
4:45.89
3:45.53

2:34.13
2:39.60
2:40.92
2:47.26
2:53.89
2:56.45
3:09.33
3:09.83
3:11.63
3:12.10
4:03.30

2:47.30
2:49.57
3:29.15

2:29.86
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298
297
277
276
273
219
198
187
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457
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389
315
312
304
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148
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438
234
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1:21.93 1:28.84
1:24.27 1:39.47
1:32.33 1:40.55
1:35.26 1:37.74
1:34.95 1:42.71
1:33.91 1:43.81
1:34.84 1:43.63
1:38.67 1:55.02
1:44.99 1:55.91
1:47.21 1:58.16
1:51.61 1:53.96
2:19.09 2:26.80
1:47.31 1:58.22
1:15.53 1:18.60
1:17.47 1:22.13
1:16.96 1:23.96
1:18.92 1:28.34
1:22.32 1:31.57
1:25.30 1:31.15
1:30.67 1:38.66
1:27.22 1:42.61
1:30.30 1:41.33
1:32.01 1:40.09
1:51.64 2:11.66
1:17.51 1:29.79
1:21.83 1:27.74
1:35.67 1:53.48
1:12.65 1:17.21
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